17. Mednarodni plavalni miting "POKAL BOBERCEK 2021"
Ravne na Koroskem, 3.7.2021

9. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast
3.7.2021 - 12:30

Rek. SLO decki

14 let in mlajSi/AG and younger
Predtekmovanje
19.12.2009

30.72 STEVENS Peter John Maribor

Tock: FINA 2021

rezultat tocke

DECKI D
1. ERKER DE LUCAT George 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4260 226 Q
2. CUJEZ Miha 2010 PK Neptun Celie 4385 207 Q
3. MARINSEK Matic 2010 PK llirija Ljubljana 48.10 157 Q
4. TRAMPUZ Mark 2010 SD Aqua Ljubljana 4913 147 Q
5. HUDOVORNIK Domen 2011 PK llirija Ljubljana 4916 147 Q
6. MELON Oskar 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4941 144 Q
7. KOBOVC Nal 2011 PK Fuzinar Ravne 4951 143 Q
8. LEGISA Luka 2011 PK llirija Ljubljana 4965 142 Q
9. OSLAJTine 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 49.94 140
10. TOMAZIC Martin 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 50.76 133
11. PESEVIC Dino 2011 PK llirija Ljubljana 50.90 132
12. CUFER Jaka 2011 SD Aqua Ljubljana 51.19 130
13. KOROS Ziga 2011 PK Fuzinar Ravne 51.30 129
14. STROJANSEK Tristan 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 51.75 126
15. SKVARCA Aleksej 2010 SD Aqua Ljubljana 51.84 125
16. JAGODIC Nej 2010 PK Triglav Kranj 5193 124
TRAMPUZ David 2011 SD Aqua Ljubljana 51.93 124
18. MARINSEK Tilen 2012 PK llirija Ljubljana 52.31 122
19. KOREN Max 2011 PK Fuzinar Ravne 5243 121
20. LEVICNIK Borna 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 52.69 119
21. BENCINA Ziga 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 52.85 118
22. MACEK Domen 2010 PK Triglav Kranj 53.06 116
23. JOVANOVIC Bojan 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 53.15 116
24. RAUCH Josip 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5419 109
25. TEPEJ PECNIK Jon 2011 PK llirija Ljubljana 55.07 104
26. HRDLICKA BERGELJ Teo 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 55.09 104
27. HUS Jernej 2010 PK llirija Ljubljana 55.90 100
28. JERSE Jaka 2011 PK llirija Ljubljana 5595 99
29. SLANOVEC Klemen 2011 PK llirija Ljubljana 55.97 99
30. BATISTIC Nikolaj 2011 PK llirija Ljubljana 56.07 99
31. DEBELJAK Tijan 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 56.52 96
32. MAHNIC DOBROVOLJC Bor 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5725 93
33. RUTAR Lukas 2012 PK Biser Piran 58.98 85
34. SPASOJEVIC Uro$ 2011 SD Aqua Ljubljana 5959 82
35. POGACAR Dominik 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:01.01 76
36. OVEN Hubert Teodor 2011 PK llirija Ljubljana 1:02.63 71
37. SENTJURC Lan 2011 PK Branik Maribor 1:03.00 69
38. SNOJ Matej 2011 PK llirija Ljubljana 1:03.27 68
39. MEMIC Erik 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:03.29 68
40. TOPOLNIK Gal 2010 PK Branik Maribor 1:03.70 67
41. KNEZ Patrik 2013 PK FuZinar Ravne 1:04.00 66
42. KOS Anze 2014 PK FuZinar Ravne 1:06.14 60
43. KOBOVC Nej 2014 PK Fuzinar Ravne 1:09.44 52
44. SULER Nace 2013 PK FuZzinar Ravne 1:10.09 50
45, VODA Maj 2013 PK Fuzinar Ravne 1:25.07 28
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17. Mednarodni plavalni miting "POKAL BOBERCEK 2021"
Ravne na Koroskem, 3.7.2021

9. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje

(@~

DECKI C

KORITNIK Lan
ROTOVNIK Bor
MESIC Enej
VUSNIK Zan Luka
GOVSE Lan

MAZ| JAMNIK Arne
KOCEVAR Jon
MARKAC Nik
PERC Nik

10. FOSNARIC Martin
11. CAPELLO Nino

12. KOSI Kanai

13. KRIVEC PUKSIC Tai
14. SPASIC Aleks

CoNoOr~WONE

DECKI B

PODOBNIK Filip

VUCKO Nik

GRADISEK Zan

JEKOVEC AZbe

ALJAZ Denis

RUPNIK Ivo

GORISEK Nino

LOVRECIC KLOBUCAR Val
SMID Erazem

STRAZISAR Vid

CONO WD E

[

DECKI A

METULJ Marcel
MACEK Tilen
VERBOLE Kevin
PANIC Nal
OBERC Svit
VIDOVIC Lan

ok whE

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

PK llirija Ljubljana
PK FuZinar Ravne
PK Olimpija Ljubljana
PK FuZinar Ravne
PK llirija Ljubljana

PK Triglav Kranj

PK Neptun Celje

PK FuZinar Ravne
PK Neptun Celje

PK Neptun Celje

PK Neptun Celje

PK Triglav Kranj

PK Branik Maribor
PK Olimpija Ljubljana

PK Olimpija Ljubljana
PK llirija Ljubljana
PK Triglav Kranj

PK Triglav Kranj

PK Triglav Kranj

PK llirija Ljubljana
PK Branik Maribor
PK Olimpija Ljubljana
PK Triglav Kranj

PK Olimpija Ljubljana

PK Fuzinar Ravne
PK Triglav Kranj
PK Fuzinar Ravne
PK Fuzinar Ravne
PK Triglav Kranj
PK llirija Ljubljana

37.48
39.21
40.30
42.32
43.72
44.01
44.36
45.21
45.39
45.86
48.31
48.60
51.61
55.93

36.15
38.60
40.30
41.09
42.83
42.87
43.84
47.11
47.20
50.01
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34.57
35.87
37.17
37.19
45.84
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289
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127
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167
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